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2022 Marana Last Chance - 4/29/2022

Marana High School
Results

Event 4  Boys 110 Meter Hurdles
================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals
================================================================
Section  1     Wind: -0.7
  1 Quiri, Morgan                Pusch Ridge              20.21
  2 Quackenbush, Matthew         Marana High School       20.48
  3 Vance, Logan                 Benson High School       22.30
 -- Goss, Aiden                  Miami High School          DNS
 -- Luputa, Yedidia              Morenci Jr./               DNS
Section  2     Wind: -0.7
  1 Onsarigo, Darlington         Mica Mountai             17.45
  2 Leon, Josyah                 Flowing Well             17.81
  3 Baldwin, Caleb               Safford High School      18.03
  4 Green, Jesse                 Thatcher Hig             18.14
  5 Davidson, Donovan            Salpointe Ca             18.53
  6 Lunt, Tyler                  Thatcher Hig             19.13
 -- Merrill, Brayden             St. David                  DNS
 -- Brake, David                 Palo Verde H               DNS
Section  3     Wind: -1.9
  1 Collins, Jaelen              Marana High School       16.21
  2 McClelland, Tristen          Canyon Del O             16.34
  3 Gooding, Lucas               Salpointe Ca             17.03
  4 Drescher, Tyler              Pusch Ridge              17.11
  4 Zaragoza, Luis               Salpointe Ca             17.11
  6 Russo, Zachary               Pusch Ridge              17.14
  7 Parrish, Daniel              Marana High School       18.56
 -- Francione, Ryan              Benson High School         DNS

Event 4  Boys 110 Meter Hurdles
========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Wind H#
========================================================================
Finals
  1 Collins, Jaelen              Marana High School       16.21  -1.9  3
  2 McClelland, Tristen          Canyon Del O             16.34  -1.9  3
  3 Gooding, Lucas               Salpointe Ca             17.03  -1.9  3
  4 Drescher, Tyler              Pusch Ridge              17.11  -1.9  3
  4 Zaragoza, Luis               Salpointe Ca             17.11  -1.9  3
  6 Russo, Zachary               Pusch Ridge              17.14  -1.9  3
  7 Onsarigo, Darlington         Mica Mountai             17.45  -0.7  2
  8 Leon, Josyah                 Flowing Well             17.81  -0.7  2
  9 Baldwin, Caleb               Safford High School      18.03  -0.7  2
 10 Green, Jesse                 Thatcher Hig             18.14  -0.7  2
 11 Davidson, Donovan            Salpointe Ca             18.53  -0.7  2
 12 Parrish, Daniel              Marana High School       18.56  -1.9  3
 13 Lunt, Tyler                  Thatcher Hig             19.13  -0.7  2
 14 Quiri, Morgan                Pusch Ridge              20.21  -0.7  1
 15 Quackenbush, Matthew         Marana High School       20.48  -0.7  1
 16 Vance, Logan                 Benson High School       22.30  -0.7  1
 -- Francione, Ryan              Benson High School         DNS  -1.9  3
 -- Brake, David                 Palo Verde H               DNS  -0.7  2
 -- Goss, Aiden                  Miami High School          DNS  -0.7  1
 -- Merrill, Brayden             St. David                  DNS  -0.7  2
 -- Luputa, Yedidia              Morenci Jr./               DNS  -0.7  1


